NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Schools Staff

A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon and NRA Gold Medal

1 Nuv R Macleod

An Engraved Spoon and NRA Silver Medal
2 SSI H Parritt

An Engraved Spoon and NRA Bronze Medal
3 E Bowen

An Engraved Spoon
4 Sqgn Ld TW Blackwell
5 Capt A Davison
6 MJ KEEL
7 Lt JLeak
8 Lt Col S Benest

Next Best Scores
9 Maj JD Money
10 WO2 TJ Blakey

Wellington College

Whitgift School

Elizabeth College

Tonbridge School

Tonbridge School

Bradfield College

Erskine Stewart's Melville Sch
Wellingborough School

Cranleigh School
Wellingborough School

300x

33.1v

27.2v

34.4v

31.0v
25.1v
29.1v
26.1v
26.0v

18.1v
16.0v

500x

30.2v

32.2v

31.1v

32.3v
30.1v
29.0v
28.0v
28.0v

23.0v
30.0v

Total Entry:

600x

33.3v

34.2v

28.1v

28.1v
31.1v
27.0v
28.0v
28.0v

23.1v
17.0v

Total

96.6v

93.6v

93.6v

91.4v
86.3v
85.1v
82.1v
82.0v

64.2v
63.0v

216



