216

Schools Staff

		300x	500x	600x	Total
A Challenge Cup, an Engraved Spoon and NRA Gold Medal					
1 Nuv R Macleod	Wellington College	33.1v	30.2v	33.3v	96.6v
An Engraved Spoon and NRA Silver Medal					
2 SSI H Parritt	Whitgift School	27.2v	32.2v	34.2v	93.6v
An Engraved Spoon and NRA Bronze Medal					
3 E Bowen	Elizabeth College	34.4v	31.1v	28.1v	93.6v
An Engraved Spoon					
4 Sqn Ld TW Blackwell	Tonbridge School	31.0v	32.3v	28.1v	91.4v
5 Capt A Davison	Tonbridge School	25.1v	30.1v	31.1v	86.3v
6 MJ KEEL	Bradfield College	29.1v	29.0v	27.0v	85.1v
7 Lt J Leak	Erskine Stewart's Melville Sch	26.1v	28.0v	28.0v	82.1v
8 Lt Col S Benest	Wellingborough School	26.0v	28.0v	28.0v	82.0v
Next Best Scores					
9 Maj JD Money	Cranleigh School	18.1v	23.0v	23.1v	64.2v
10 WO2 TJ Blakey	Wellingborough School	16.0v	30.0v	17.0v	63.0v